2023 AMERICAN LEGION STATE BASEBALL TOURNAMENT

July 7-July 12, 2023

SPONSORED BY ABBEVILLE AMERICAN LEGION POST 29

ADVERTISEMENT ORDER FORM

General Information - Advertisements must be sized appropriately and submitted electronically as a print-ready PDF with a minimum 300 dpi resolution. Do not include bleed or trim marks in your file. Please include your company name in the file name(s).

- All ad requests including artwork, logos, business cards information and payment must be submitted by Friday, June 20th, 2023.
- Ad requests may be submitted in hardcopy to Sans Broussard at the address below. Should you have questions please call Sans at 337-523-2119.
- Email final ad requests for print to Sans Broussard at sansbroussard@gmail.com no later than June 20th, 2023. Please include your name, phone number and company name in your email.
- Payments should be mailed to:

American Legion Post 29 Attention: Sans Broussard P.O. Box 401 Abbeville, La 70510

- Please make checks payable to Abbeville Host Committee.
- Please retain a copy of this form for your own records.

PLEASE PRINT						PAYMENT
Company Name:						Amount
. ,						Received
Contact Name:						Check No.
Phone: Email:						Cash
Rate: \$150	\$100	\$50		\$30		
Full Page	Half Page	Quarter Page		Business Card		
Received by:			Date:			

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL!

Sans Broussard American Legion Post 29 State Baseball Tournament Ad Chairman 337-523-2119 sansbroussard@gmail.com

